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Cast Iron Condensate Return Units

Pump Assembly
Types ACV & AEV Vertical Condensate Unit Cast Iron Receivers 
with Type 6 Mechanical Shaft Seal - Bulletin 900
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Item No. Part Name Material Item No. Part Name Material
1

* 2
11

* 26
* 28
* 32

40
†* 65

* 73
†* 80

Casing
Impeller
Casing Cover
Impeller Screw
Impeller Screw Washer
Impeller Key
Defl ector (Liquid)
Mech. Shaft Seal 
(Stationay Element)
Casing Gasket
Mech. Shaft Seal 
(Rotating Element)

Cast Iron
Bronze
Cast Iron
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Neoprene
Ni-Resist

Cork-Cellulose
Carbon

127
172

* 173
174
174A
175
175A
176
190
191

Seal Vent Piping
Receiver
Receiver Gasket
Float Switch
Mechanical Alternator
Float (Float Switch)
Float (Alternator)
Float Switch Gasket
Water Gauge
Make-up Valve 
(When Specifi ed)

Copper
Cast Iron
Rubber
Sq. D #9037
Sq. D #9038
Copper
Copper
Rubber
Brass
McDonnell #101

* For Domestic Service we recommend these parts be carried in stock as spares.
† Furnished only in pairs as complete units.
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Pump Assembly
Types ACV & AEV Vertical Condensate Unit Cast Iron Receivers 

with Type 21 Mechanical Shaft Seal - Bulletin 900

Item No. Part Name Material Item No. Part Name Material
1

* 2
* 14
* 26
* 28
* 32

40
†* 65

* 73
†* 80

Casing
Impeller
Shaft Sleeve
Impeller Screw
Impeller Screw Washer
Impeller Key
Defl ector (Liquid)
Mech. Shaft Seal 
(Stationay Element)
Casing Gasket
Mech. Shaft Seal 
(Rotating Element)

Cast Iron
Bronze
Cast Iron
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Neoprene
Ni-Resist

Cork-Cellulose
Carbon

127
172

* 173
174
174A
175
175A
176
190
191

Seal Vent Piping
Receiver
Receiver Gasket
Float Switch
Mechanical Alternator
Float (Float Switch)
Float (Alternator)
Float Switch Gasket
Water Gauge
Make-up Valve 
(When Specifi ed)

Copper
Cast Iron
Rubber
Sq. D #9037
Sq. D #9038
Copper
Copper
Rubber
Brass
McDonnell #101

* For Domestic Service we recommend these parts be carried in stock as spares.
† Furnished only in pairs as complete units.
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Cast Iron Condensate Return Units

Pump Assembly
Types ADV & AFV Vertical Condensate Unit Cast Iron Receivers 
with Type 21 Mechanical Shaft Seal - Bulletin 900

Item No. Part Name Material Item No. Part Name Material
1

* 2
11

* 14
* 26
* 28
* 32

40
†* 65

* 73

Casing
Impeller
Casing Cover
Shaft Sleeve
Impeller Screw
Impeller Screw Washer
Impeller Key
Defl ector (Liquid)
Mech. Shaft Seal 
(Stationay Element)
Casing Gasket

Cast Iron
Bronze
Cast Iron
Bronze
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Neoprene
Ni-Resist

Cork-Cellulose

†* 80

127
172

* 173
174
174A
175
175A
176
190
191

Mech. Shaft Seal 
(Rotating Element)
Seal Vent Piping
Receiver
Receiver Gasket
Float Switch
Mechanical Alternator
Float (Float Switch)
Float (Alternator)
Float Switch Gasket
Water Gauge
Make-up Valve 
(When Specifi ed)

Carbon

Copper
Cast Iron
Rubber
Sq. D #9037
Sq. D #9038
Copper
Copper
Rubber
Brass
McDonnell #101

* For Domestic Service we recommend these parts be carried in stock as spares.
† Furnished only in pairs as complete units.
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